
1,220g

1,450g

2,020g

4,300g

4,400g

MM-4H

MY-6H

MY-6HR

M-12

M-15

Width17mm  
Thickness1.8mm

Width30mm  
Thickness1.6mm

SB-10

SB-12

SB-15

SB-20

SB-25

HD-12

HD-15

RETRACTABLE
FALL ARRESTER

30～130kg
12.0

15.0

5,900g

6,200g
254 224 108

MY-6H

Webbing Strap

HD-12

SB-10

Galvanized Steel Cable

MY BLOCK

TOUGH BLOCK

SAFETY BLOCK

30～100kg

10.0

12.0

16.0

20.0

25.0

4,000g

4,200g

4,800g

7,400g

7,700g

262

287

329

198

218

257

90

90

122

Model No.
「Safety belt guideline」

Requirement Effective Length(m)
 Lanyard

MaterialHeight Width Thickness
Standard 
accessory

Tetoron belt with
 aramid core Maximum impact load 

under 8.0kN

Falling distance
 under 2.0mTetoron belt with

 polyarylate core

Model No.
「Safety belt guideline」

Requirement 
 Lanyard

MaterialHeight Width Thickness
Standard 
accessory

Maximum impact load 
under 8.0kN

Falling distance
 under 2.0m

Model No.
「Safety belt guideline」

Requirement Effective Length(m)
 Lanyard

MaterialHeight Width Thickness
Standard 
accessory

4.76mm in diameter
 of stainless steel

4mm in diameter
 of 

galvanized steel

Maximum impact load 
under 8.0kN
Falling distance
 under 2.0m

3 strand nylon rope φ14 × length1,300mm
(including carabiner)

3 strand nylon rope 
φ14 × length1,200mm

Attachment rope type A equipped 
with carabiner

Attachment rope type C

Polypropylene

Tag line D

3 strand nylon rope φ16 × length1,100mm
(including hook and carabiner)

Attachment rope type B equipped
 with hook and carabiner

Housing Dimension (mm) Working Load Limit
(cloths and all other carrying
goods are included)

Stainless Steel Cable

Accessories for Installation and Hook Pulling

Weight
(approx.)

Weight
(approx.)

Weight
(approx.)

Working Load Limit
(cloths and all other carrying
goods are included)

Working Load Limit
(cloths and all other carrying
goods are included)Effective Length(m)

Housing Dimension (mm)

Housing Dimension (mm)



ROPE FALL ARRESTER,
LIFELINE ETC.

2,000g

HORIZONTAL LIFELINE
Model No.  Lanyard

16φ 3 strand tetoron rope with red core
hook No.24ZN 

 Length

3,200g

HAND TIGHTENER

ROPE CHUCK

VERTICAL LIFELINE

ROPE FALL ARRESTER

Sold separately

Model No.  LanyardApplicable Lifeline

3 strand synthetic fiber rope 
from φ16 to φ20 in diameter

10φ 3 strand nylon rope length 800mm
hook No.27C

Model No.  Lanyard

16φ 3 strand tetoron rope with red core
hook No.24ZN TSR-24-10m

 Length

2,000g

HT16TSR-24-10ｍ

Weight (approx.)

Weight (approx.)

Weight (approx.)


